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2013-14 Arena Grand Prix Series
Santa Clara, CA
)| June 19 -22, 2014

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 21
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
AR 7:42.56 1:55.29 3:53.17 54835 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
us 7:51.21 1:58.05 3:55.94 5:54.64 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 2010
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be";‘ii"':g
1 2 4 MEX - Mexico A 8:16.99
IBANEZ LOPEZ Liliana 0.74 28.79 59.59 1:30.83 2:02.03 2:02.03
ESCOBAR Charetzeni 0.21 28.81 1:00.91 1:33.55 2:05.87 4:07.90
RICHAUD LEYVA Maria 0.54 28.92 1:00.21 1:32.24 2:04.58 6:12.48
JASPEADO BECERRA Natalia 0.48 28.73 1:00.00 1:32.29 2:04.51 8:16.99
2 2 6 CAL-PC - California Aquatics A 8:20.47 3.48
KLAREN Melanie 0.70 28.87 1:00.11 1:31.78 2:03.21 2:03.21
LEVERENZ Caitlin 0.39 28.73 1:00.40 1:32.50 2:04.26 4:07.47
VREDEVELD Kristen 0.33 28.64 1:01.07 1:34.17 2:07.40 6:14.87
NAZE Kelly 0.29 28.46 1:00.03 1:32.58 2:05.60 8:20.47
3 2 3 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A 8:24.23 7.24
GRINDALL Dana 0.73 29.86 1:01.83 1:34.38 2:05.97 2:05.97
VAN HOUT Aja 0.24 29.25 1:00.80 1:33.23 2:05.52 4:11.49
PALM Caroline 0.24 28.88 1:00.78 1:33.27 2:05.59 6:17.08
FRASIER Alex 0.28 28.66 1:00.20 1:33.41 2:07.15 8:24.23
4 2 7 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:26.00 9.01
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.63 29.16 1:00.33 1:32.21 2:04.20 2:04.20
KAUNITZ Lisa 0.52 28.18 59.83 1:32.99 2:06.13 4:10.33
GOLDMAN Leah 0.32 29.12 1:01.47 1:35.13 2:08.25 6:18.58
KAUNITZ Sarah 0.39 28.58 1:01.05 1:34.63 2:07.42 8:26.00
5 2 1 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 8:28.38 11.39
MONSEES Courtney 0.72 29.33 1:01.19 1:33.78 2:06.19 2:06.19
SOE Sandra 0.43 29.58 1:02.07 1:35.15 2:07.65 4:13.84
LOCKE Elise 0.42 29.75 1:02.41 1:35.60 2:08.42 6:22.26
LADD Cat 0.16 29.08 1:00.86 1:33.65 2:06.12 8:28.38
6 2 2 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:28.45 11.46
ADAMS Claire 0.80 29.32 1:00.95 1:33.58 2:05.83 2:05.83
HAYDEN Rachel 0.26 29.55 1:01.52 1:34.00 2:06.65 4:12.48
SMITH Kendall 0.46 30.32 1:02.43 1:35.45 2:08.41 6:20.89
HOUSE Hanna 0.37 29.14 1:01.46 1:34.49 2:07.56 8:28.45
7 2 8 DAV-SN - Davis Arden Racing Team A 8:31.68 14.69
DEVINE Chenoa 0.77 29.70 1:01.73 1:34.65 2:06.78 2:06.78
BARKSDALE Emma 0.31 29.65 1:02.31 1:35.57 2:08.75 4:15.53
CURRY Joanna 0.23 29.23 1:01.25 1:34.90 2:08.07 6:23.60
PINSON Claire 0.36 29.09 1:01.01 1:34.38 2:08.08 8:31.68
8 2 5 HKG - Hong Kong A 8:34.07 17.08
CHAN Kin Lok 0.75 29.41 1:02.82 1:36.17 2:08.99 2:08.99
LAU Claudia 0.36 28.70 1:01.64 1:35.78 2:09.95 4:18.94
KONG Yvette 0.27 29.06 1:02.40 1:37.26 2:11.22 6:30.16
SZE Hang Yu 0.51 27.76 58.85 1:31.68 2:03.91 8:34.07
9 1 4 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 8:38.55 21.56
SCHULTZ Caroline 0.75 30.12 1:02.91 1:36.46 2:10.50 2:10.50
KITCHEL Taite 0.27 29.76 1:02.35 1:35.65 2:09.55 4:20.05
MOSBAUGH Peyton 0.16 30.13 1:03.97 1:38.42 2:10.59 6:30.64
SHERMAN Claudia 0.53 29.82 1:02.02 1:35.20 2:07.91 8:38.55
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2013-14 Arena Grand Prix Series

Santa Clara, CA
June 19 - 22, 2014

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
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Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
10 2 9 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics B 8:38.76 21.77
MEINHOLZ Anna 0.70 31.06 1:03.96 1:37.61 2:10.04 2:10.04
TAMBLYN Anne 0.32 29.97 1:02.43 1:35.62 2:08.10 4:18.14
HOLTZEN Jenny 0.24 30.32 1:02.94 1:37.36 2:10.77 6:28.91
HAZLE Madeline 0.14 29.58 1:02.15 1:36.29 2:09.85 8:38.76
1 1 5 SOFLFG - South Florida Aquatic Club A 8:53.57 36.58
MARINHEIRO Melissa 0.72 29.74 1:02.59 1:35.97 2:08.09 2:08.09
KATCHER Olivia 0.47 29.86 1:02.52 1:35.90 2:09.39 4:17.48
RODRIGUEZ Jessica 0.36 31.88 1:08.28 1:45.44 2:22.35 6:39.83
MARINHEIRO Marcella 0.29 30.68 1:05.26 1:39.60 2:13.74 8:53.57
1 6 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B DNS
DELISLE Marie-Pierre
GRIMES Alex
REID Carly
1 7 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
Relay name changes for Palo Alto
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